V1.7
Rosenberger Site Solutions GmbH – Mayerhofen 45a, 83410 Laufen – Germany – www.rosenberger.com/siso
Coaxial cables:
Cable Type Description Picture
SL 012R FRNC 1/2” flexible, no halogen, flame retardant
SL 012S FRNC 1/2” superflexible, no halogen, flame retardant
SL 078R FRNC 7/8” flexible, no halogen, flame retardant
SL 114R FRNC 1 1/4” flexible, no halogen, flame retardant

V1.7
Rosenberger Site Solutions GmbH – Mayerhofen 45a, 83410 Laufen – Germany – www.rosenberger.com/siso
2-wire Power cables:
Cable Type Description
SL2C1.5MM2FRNC-S-BK-R Power Cable 2x1,5mm², Alu shielded, 6,3mm
SL2C2.5MM2FRNC-S-BK-R Power Cable 2x2,5mm², Alu shielded, 7,7mm
SL2C4MM2FRNC-S-BK-R Power Cable 2x4mm², Alu shielded, 8,6mm
SL2C6MM2FRNC-S-BK-R Power Cable 2x6mm², Alu shielded, 9,4mm
SL2C10MM2FRNC-S-BK-R Power Cable 2x10mm², Alu shielded, 11,7mm
SL2C16MM2FRNC-S-BK-R Power Cable 2x16mm², Alu shielded, 14,8mm
SL2C25MM2FRNC-S-BK-R Power Cable 2x25mm², Alu shielded, 18,6mm
SL2C35MM2FRNC-S-BK-R Power Cable 2x35mm², Alu shielded, 19,8mm
SL2C6MM2FRNC-S-BK-N Power Cable 2x6mm², Alu shielded, 9,4mm
SL2C10MM2FRNC-S-BK-N Power Cable 2x10mm², Alu shielded, 11,7mm
SL2C16MM2FRNC-S-BK-N Power Cable 2x16mm², Alu shielded, 14,8mm
SL2C25MM2FRNC-S-BK-N Power Cable 2x25mm², Alu shielded, 18,6mm
SL2C35MM2FRNC-S-BK-N Power Cable 2x35mm², Alu shielded, 19,8mm
Double-isolated wires:
Cable Type Description Picture
SLZ0035-10-RD Power Cable 1x10mm², double isolated, Red, 9,0mm
SLZ0035-16-RD Power Cable 1x16mm², double isolated, Red, 10,0mm
SLZ0035-25-RD Power Cable 1x25mm², double isolated, Red, 10,5mm
SLZ0035-35-RD Power Cable 1x35mm², double isolated, Red, 11,0mm
SLZ0035-50-RD Power Cable 1x50mm², double isolated, Red, 13,0mm
SLZ0035-10-WH Power Cable 1x10mm², double isolated, White, 9,0mm
SLZ0035-16-WH Power Cable 1x16mm², double isolated, White, 10,0mm
SLZ0035-25-WH Power Cable 1x25mm², double isolated, White, 10,5mm
SLZ0035-35-WH Power Cable 1x35mm², double isolated, White, 11,0mm
SLZ0035-50-WH Power Cable 1x50mm², double isolated, White, 13,0mm